VS8401SCW
CordZero Handstick 2-in-1 Vacuum
HANDSTICK VACUUM
^ Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is shown inc GST.
Prices subject to change and does not include retailer charges. VS8401SCW_spec_150624
DESIGN ACCESSORIES
Colour Sparkle Red Charging Base ● (Docking Type)
T C dl  2 i 1Type Cordless 2-in-1
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE Product (W x D x H) 270mm x 190mm x 1105mm
Battery Lithium-Ion Packaging (W x D x H) 840mm x 378mm x 127mm
Number of Batteries 2 Weight (unit) 2.8kg
Cyclone Cleaning System ●
Voltage 18.0V WARRANTY
Carpet Pick Up 58%
( )
10 Year Parts Warranty on the
Smart Inverter Motor
Hard Floor Pick Up 94%
Charging Time 4.5 Hrs per Battery
Running Time EAN 8806087262186
Power Mode 20 mins per battery (40 mins)
Regular Mode 30 mins per battery (60 mins)
Noise 80dB
CONVIENIENCE FEATURES
2 Years Parts & Labour (12 Months on Batteries)
Dust Bin Capacity 0.35L
Handling 180° Head Rotation
Control Type Handle Control
Built In Accessory 2-in-1 Brush
Brush Type Anti-Tangle Brush
LED Lighting ●
Charging Indicator ●
Battery Remaining Indicator ●Battery Remaining Indicator ●
Vertical Parking ● CONTACT INFORMATION
VIC / TAS Office
3 John Deere Court, Parkwest Estate Derrimut 3030
T: 03-8369-0900 F: 03-9931-0677
QLD Office
23 Terrace Place, Murarrie 4172
T: 07 3908 9000 F: 07 3399 4179
HEAD OFFICE / NSW
LG Electronics Australia Pty. Ltd.
2 Wonderland Drive, Eastern Creek 2766
T: 02-8805-4000 F: 02-8805-4201
SA / NT Office
162 Richmond Rd, Marleston 5033
T: 08-8238-0200 F: 08-8238-0299
WA Office
18 Baile Road, Canning Vale 6155
T: 08-9350-0800 F: 08-9256-1959
,
T: 07-3908-9000 F: 07-3399-4179
Disclaimer: All product specifications
correct at time of printing.
Specifications may change without prior
notice. Customers are advised to check
with your retailer before purchase.
^ Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is shown inc GST.
Prices subject to change and does not include retailer charges. VS8401SCW_spec_150624
CordZero Handstick 2-in-1 Vacuum
Long
Battery
Run Time
Available August 2015
RRP: $449^
Dual PowerPack™
Anti-Tangle Brush™
Smart Inverter Motor
Features
Smart Inverter Motor
Built-in Brush
LED Lights
Docking Style Charger
Long Run Time - up to 60 mins in
regular mode (2 x 30 mins)regular mode (2 x 30 mins)
Handle On/Off and Power Controls
Dual PowerPack™ Anti-Tangle Brush™
LG Dual PowerPack - The LG CordZero 2-in-1
offers convenient cleaning with long lasting run
time thanks to its Dual PowerPack battery. The
Dual PowerPack provides a running time of up to
60 minutes in regular mode and 40 minutes in
power mode thanks to its rechargeable lithium-
ion dual battery pack.
LG Anti-Tangle Brush helps eliminate the hassle
of having to remove hair from the brush. This
technology works in 3 steps.
1st - Collect from floor and carpet
2nd - Vacuum Suction moves hair to the centre of
the brush
3rd - Hair Removal hook removes the remaining
hair
Built-in Brush - The 2-in-1 Built-in Brush is fitted
to the handheld section of the vacuum so that it
is always at the ready when you need it.
Built-in Brush
LG Smart Inverter Motor - The LG CordZero™
2-in-1 handstick features the smart designed
Smart Inverter Motor™ which is lightweight and
compact and is more durable thanks to its
brushless motor. With no brushes on the motor,
efficiency is increased and resistance is reduced
Smart Inverter Motor
brushless motor. With no brushes on the motor,
efficiency is increased and resistance is reduced.
This allows for more power with a longer run
time.
^ Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is shown inc GST.
Prices subject to change and does not include retailer charges. VS8401SCW_spec_150624